1
IG 23 - F Housing with RNC Feedback
Jan, 19, 07
Providing Solutions for Motion Control
21541 Nordhoff St. Chatsworth, CA, 91311, Tel: 818-700-8600, www.servodynamics.com, sales@servodynamics.com
Model Numbering
Voltage Gradient
Voltage
Constant KE
(V/kRPM)
8 11 16 22 32 44 64 88 130 180
IG 23 Frame Size
Performance Curves
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8
Speed (krpm)
To
rq
ue
, N
m
48 VD
C
 BU
S
160 VD
C
 BU
S
300 VD
C
 BU
S
IG 23 AS-44
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
0
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1
1.2
1.4
1.6
Speed (krpm)
To
rq
ue
, N
m
48 VD
C
 BU
S
160 VD
C
 BU
S
300 VD
C
 BU
S
IG 23 BS-44
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
0
0.5